2/19/2021 13:00
2/19/2021 13:34
2/19/2021 14:08
2/19/2021 14:17
2/19/2021 15:27
2/19/2021 17:22
2/19/2021 19:11
2/19/2021 21:38

callsign
N348MW
N881A
N707WB
UAL287
N892AB
EJA419
N1099
N555GS

ac_type  registration
SF50 N348MW
C550 N881A
F900 N707WB
B739 N45440
CL35 N892AB
E55P N419QS
C25M N1099
F2TH N555GS

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
FAA assigned
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request



